PSTYPFK TIME 8:50:21

2022 Agency 2009 COOPER R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
2 8 BRI DGE
* 90 9 PERNMANENT
91 47 SCC SEC
*# 92 109 LEVY RECAPTURE
99 COOPER ROA

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

57,370
1,013
49, 516
1, 350
392
109, 641

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2022 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

29, 650, 018

83, 856

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 1935
. 2500 . 0034
. 2500 . 1670
. 0046
. 0013
. 3698

SANGAMON ONLY

DATE 6/ 29/ 23 PAGE 56

29, 650, 018 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000

83, 85

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

6
0
0
0

57, 372.
1, 008.
49, 515.
1, 363.
385.
109, 645.

78
10
53
90
46
77

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0500
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



